
Lyon County Central Committee​ ​Nominees  
Arnold Locklear ​ajetal@gmail.com 
Lynne Ballatore ​lballatore@charter.net 
Lawrence Ratcliffe ​larryratcliffe@earthlink.net 
Judith Zabolocky ​jzabo123@gmail.com 
Cynthia Lopez cynlopez777@hotmail.clolm 
Leslie Sexton ​nvleslie@gmail.com 
Roy Edwards ​roy.edwards@ctunv.com 
Legion Krupp ​legionisill@yahoo.com 
Ronald Burke ​burkeronald1949@gmail.com 
Fred Kearney ​federico915@gmail.com 
Andrew Barclay ​barclay16z@gmail.com 
Dennis Cooper ​69impala.vert@gmail.com 
Janice Dias ​jdias5229@gmail.com 
Deborah Echard ​webeechard@aol.com 
Starla Espinoza ​starlaespinoza@gmail.com 
Janis Recanzone ​janrecanzome@gmail.com 
Kenneth Byrd ​kennybyrd119@gmail.com 
JACQUELINE "Sue" Bird ​sbird15345@aol.com 
Cathy Greenhouse ​cgreenhouse@myhearingcenters.com 
Rachelle Bassen ​r.bassen@hotmail.com 
Robert Blalock ​rrblalock@gmail.com 
Sherylynn Orsua ​kookiekutter07@yahoo.com 
Stefany Cody ​wolfpanther11@gmail.com 
James Daveggio ​jamesadaveggio@gmail.com 
Laurie Thom ​battlebornleader@gmail.com 
Ronald Miller ​rlmiller57@outlook.com 
Cecilia Alonso ​calonso_10@yahoo.com 
Erich Haugen ​04Haugen@gmail.com 
Erich Obermayr ​historicinsight@gbis.com 
 


